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201502110000
44650

02/11/2015
12:12:54

MANDY
DONALD E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120217000
058340

201710200003
81370

10/20/2017
11:07:01

MANDY
DONALD E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130401000
133690

201802260000
60060

02/26/2018
02:10:15

MANDY
DONALD E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140411000
105790

201802260000
60070

02/26/2018
02:10:16

MANDY
DONALD E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170613000
207910

202206200002
46240

06/20/2022
12:01:47

MANDY
DONALD E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140106000
005080

202206200002
46260

06/20/2022
12:01:49

MANDY
DONALD E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150326000
095330

202206200002
46270

06/20/2022
12:01:50

MANDY
DONALD E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190624000
223500

202206200002
46250

06/20/2022
12:01:48

MANDY
DONALD E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20181207000
428250

202206200002
46280

06/20/2022
12:01:51

MANDY
DONALD E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190201000
033310


