Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TA											V TAX
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502110000 44650	02/11/2015 12:12:54	MANDY DONALD E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120217000 058340	
201710200003 81370	10/20/2017 11:07:01	MANDY DONALD E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20130401000 133690	
201802260000 60060	02/26/2018 02:10:15	MANDY DONALD E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140411000 105790	
201802260000 60070	02/26/2018 02:10:16	MANDY DONALD E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170613000 207910	
202206200002 46240	06/20/2022 12:01:47	MANDY DONALD E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140106000 005080	
202206200002 46260	06/20/2022 12:01:49	MANDY DONALD E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150326000 095330	
202206200002 46270	06/20/2022 12:01:50	MANDY DONALD E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190624000 223500	
202206200002 46250	06/20/2022 12:01:48	MANDY DONALD E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20181207000 428250	
202206200002 46280	06/20/2022 12:01:51	MANDY DONALD E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190201000 033310	